
#33 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CALKINS, Ryker 07 Williamsburg 4' 8" 10

2 DELARM, Logan 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 6" 8

3 HAUGHEY, KINNICK 07 South Tama 4' 6" 5

3 ACCORD, Jordy 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 6" 5

5 HOLDEN, Carver 07 Grinnell 4' 4" 2

6 WOLFE, Anthony 07 Grinnell 4' 4" 1

7 DESMET, Ryan 07 Williamsburg 4' 2"

7 ANDERSON, Dylan 07 Grinnell 4' 2"

9 WILKEN, Rhett 07 Oskaloosa 4' 2"

10 BOYER, Grant 07 Grinnell 4' 0"

11 BAUMHOVER, Jacob 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 0"

RUCKER, MAXSON 07 South Tama NH

WROBLEWSKI, Liam 07 Oskaloosa NH

CURPHY, Gavin 07 Clear Crk-Am NH

#34 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LIU, Noah 07 Heritage Chri 13' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MILLER, Zayden 07 Clear Crk-Am 13' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 TORNHOLM, Lee 07 Williamsburg 13' 7"  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 PILCHER, Andrew 07 Oskaloosa 13' 6"  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 HAUGHEY, KINNICK 07 South Tama 13' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 VAN ZANTE, Luke 07 Grinnell 13' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 STECHCON, BENTLEY 07 South Tama 12' 10"  (NW) 2(4)

8 BALLARD, Rohan 07 Clear Crk-Am 12' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

9 ZMOLEK, PRESTON 07 South Tama 12' 5"  (NW) 2(6)

10 KEY, Ryder 07 Clear Crk-Am 12' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

11 KALALA, Aliad 07 Clear Crk-Am 11' 10"  (NW) 2(8)

12 PROVIN, Kanon 07 Williamsburg 11' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

13 HARPER, Talon 07 Oskaloosa 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 RIEDER, Brock 07 Williamsburg 10' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

15 HULL, Luke 07 Grinnell 10' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

16 SANDERSFELD, Wyatt 07 Heritage Chri 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 HERBERS, Finn 07 Grinnell 10' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

18 WOLFE, Anthony 07 Grinnell 10' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

19 GEHRKE, Elijah 07 Heritage Chri 10' 1"  (NW) 1(9)

#35 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARCLIFT, John 07 Heritage Chri 36' 10" 2(1) 10

2 VANDERHORST, Evan 07 Heritage Chri 34' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 HULL, Luke 07 Grinnell 31' 4" 2(3) 6

4 KARJALAHTI, Erik 07 Grinnell 30' 23 /4 2(4) 4

5 HARMS, Karver 07 Grinnell 25' 33 /4 2(5)

6 LASLEY, VICENTE 07 South Tama 25' 13 /4 1(1) 2

#35 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 HERNY, Brody 07 Oskaloosa 24' 10" 1(2) 1

8 WALKER, Keaton 07 Oskaloosa 24' 11 /2 1(3)

9 CROSS, Jaxon 07 Grinnell 23' 61 /2 2(6)

10 DESMET, Ryan 07 Williamsburg 23' 5" 1(4)

11 RAUE, KARSEN 07 South Tama 21' 7" 2(7)

12 LOWER, Cohen 07 Clear Crk-Am 21' 6" 1(5)

13 STEVEN, BENTLEY 07 South Tama 20' 111 /4 2(8)

14 ORRIS, Kaden 07 Clear Crk-Am 20' 11" 1(6)

15 HOUWEN, Reis 07 Clear Crk-Am 20' 73 /4 1(7)

16 GREENE, Braxten 07 Williamsburg 20' 63 /4 1(8)

17 LAHNER, Jackson 07 Oskaloosa 19' 31 /4 1(9)

18 DURR, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 18' 51 /2 2(9)

19 WILKEY, Wyatt 07 Williamsburg 17' 2" 2(10)

20 DAVIDSON, Charles 07 Clear Crk-Am 15' 2" 1(10)

#36 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HERNY, Brody 07 Oskaloosa 73' 4" 1(1) 10

2 GREAZEL, Sammy 07 Heritage Chri 72' 5" 1(2) 8

3 WALKER, Keaton 07 Oskaloosa 69' 1" 1(3) 6

4 CROSS, Jaxon 07 Grinnell 66' 4" 2(1) 4

5 HOOPES, Ben 07 Grinnell 65' 7" 2(2) 2

6 HARMS, Karver 07 Grinnell 64' 3" 2(3)

7 HOUWEN, Reis 07 Clear Crk-Am 61' 1" 2(4) 1

8 KARJALAHTI, Erik 07 Grinnell 60' 2" 2(5)

9 WEATHERFORD, Silas 07 Clear Crk-Am 59' 4" 1(4)

10 JEPSON, Ledger 07 Williamsburg 58' 11" 1(5)

11 LAHNER, Jackson 07 Oskaloosa 55' 7" 1(6)

12 LOWER, Cohen 07 Clear Crk-Am 55' 1" 2(6)

13 GREENE, Braxten 07 Williamsburg 53' 3" 1(7)

14 RAUE, KARSEN 07 South Tama 46' 6" 2(7)

15 DURR, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 46' 2" 1(8)

16 STEVEN, BENTLEY 07 South Tama 39' 6" 2(8)

17 WILKEY, Wyatt 07 Williamsburg 33' 6" 2(9)

ORRIS, Kaden 07 Clear Crk-Am NM 1

CARRILLO DURAN, ADAN 07 South Tama NM 2

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grinnell (A) 11:19.21 10

1) HERBERS, Finn 07 2) MARSH, Charlie 07

3) WOLFE, Anthony 07 4) JOHNSTON, JD 07

2 Oskaloosa (A) 12:07.93 8

1) SICKLES, Caine 07 2) WILKEN, Rhett 07

3) GIBSON, Jaiden 07 4) TRAINER, Karsen 07
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#2 Boys 400m Shuttle Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 1:20.12 10

1) JEPSON, Ledger 07 2) CALKINS, Ryker 07

3) PROVIN, Kanon 07 4) COOLING, Brock 07

2 Grinnell (A) 1:40.80 8

1) PIRKL, Kenton 07 2) CUMMINGS, Brody 07

3) MCGEE, Jackson 07 4) MUMBULO, Liam 07

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STECHCON, BENTLEY 07 South Tama 13.21  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 NACHAZEL, Arthur 07 Grinnell 14.00  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 VANDERHORST, Evan 07 Heritage Chri 14.36  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 BALLARD, Rohan 07 Clear Crk-Am 14.40  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 RIEDER, Brock 07 Williamsburg 14.44  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 ZMOLEK, PRESTON 07 South Tama 14.50  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 GEHRKE, Elijah 07 Heritage Chri 14.95  (NW) 2(3)

8 HAUGHEY, KINNICK 07 South Tama 15.04  (NW) 3(5)

9 ORRIS, Kaden 07 Clear Crk-Am 15.80  (NW) 3(6)

10 TERPSTRA, Zach 07 Oskaloosa 16.01  (NW) 2(4)

11 VERMEER, Carter 07 Oskaloosa 16.04  (NW) 2(5)

12 STONER, Jace 07 Oskaloosa 16.12  (NW) 2(6)

13 WEATHERFORD, Silas 07 Clear Crk-Am 16.19  (NW) 3(7)

14 HOOPES, Ben 07 Grinnell 16.29  (NW) 3(8)

15 MURPHY, Traecen 07 Grinnell 17.21  (NW) 1(1)

16 DURR, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 19.85  (NW) 1(2)

17 GREENE, Braxten 07 Williamsburg 20.94  (NW) 1(3)

#4 Boys 1600m DMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oskaloosa (A) 4:37.63 10

1) PILCHER, Andrew 07 2) HERNY, Brody 07

3) WALKER, Gyden 07 4) LARSON, Abel 07

2 Williamsburg (A) 4:39.01 8

1) TORNHOLM, Lee 07 2) DESMET, Ryan 07

3) CLUBB, Teagan 07 4) TIEDT, Elam 07

3 Grinnell (A) 4:44.14 6

1) NACHAZEL, Oliver 07 2) VAN ZANTE, Luke 07

3) HOLDEN, Carver 07 4) MCKINNEY, Trevion 07

4 Heritage Christi (A) 4:46.39 4

1) LIU, Noah 07 2) BARCLIFT, John 07

3) SANDERSFELD, Wyatt 07 4) GREAZEL, Sammy 07

#5 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LASLEY, VICENTE 07 South Tama 1:04.58 2(1) 10

2 HARPER, Talon 07 Oskaloosa 1:08.11 2(2) 8

3 BAUMHOVER, Jacob 07 Clear Crk-Am 1:09.55 2(3) 6

4 SICKLES, Caine 07 Oskaloosa 1:12.04 2(4) 4

5 HERBERS, Finn 07 Grinnell 1:13.96 2(5) 2

6 ARWINE, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 1:15.99 1(1) 1

7 BAILEY, Ashtyn 07 Grinnell 1:17.88 2(6)

8 ANDERSON, Dylan 07 Grinnell 1:25.31 1(2)

9 TRAINER, Karsen 07 Oskaloosa 1:26.79 1(3)

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:01.00 10

1) MILLER, Zayden 07 2) KALALA, Aliad 07

3) KEY, Ryder 07 4) ACCORD, Jordy 07

2 South Tama (A) 2:04.25 8

1) PURK, MYKKA 07 2) RUCKER, MAXSON 07

3) HAUGHEY, KINNICK 07 4) LASLEY, VICENTE 07

3 Grinnell (B) 2:14.77 6

1) HULL, Luke 07 2) MUSGROVE, Kalel 07

3) TSOLUKA, Samuel 07 4) BOYER, Grant 07

4 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:15.98

1) MCCLUNG, Jonathan 07 2) DELARM, Logan 07

3) ORTMAN, Preston 07 4) CURPHY, Gavin 07

5 Grinnell (A) 2:16.65

1) NACHAZEL, Arthur 07 2) KRULL, Mattox 07

3) DOBE, Atticus 07 4) HOOPES, Ben 07

6 Oskaloosa (A) 2:24.33 4

1) LAHNER, Jackson 07 2) GIBSON, Jaiden 07

3) WROBLEWSKI, Liam 07 4) STONER, Jace 07

#13 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TIEDT, Elam 07 Williamsburg 5:44.07 10

2 JOHNSTON, JD 07 Grinnell 5:59.60 8

3 SANDERSFELD, Wyatt 07 Heritage Chri 6:16.17 6

4 GREAZEL, Sammy 07 Heritage Chri 6:21.74 4

5 CAVES, Kipton 07 Oskaloosa 6:23.54 2

6 ARWINE, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 6:43.34 1

7 KINNICK, Hunter 07 Grinnell 7:05.74

#15 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PURK, MYKKA 07 South Tama 19.51 10
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#15 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 CLUBB, Teagan 07 Williamsburg 21.11 8

3 MARSH, Charlie 07 Grinnell 21.20 6

4 MUMBULO, Liam 07 Grinnell 21.53 4

5 FROST, Huxton 07 Oskaloosa 22.30 2

#17 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARCLIFT, John 07 Heritage Chri 26.03  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STECHCON, BENTLEY 07 South Tama 27.13  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ACCORD, Jordy 07 Clear Crk-Am 28.20  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LIU, Noah 07 Heritage Chri 28.82  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MILLER, Zayden 07 Clear Crk-Am 29.56  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KALALA, Aliad 07 Clear Crk-Am 30.12  (NW) 2(6)

7 HERNY, Brody 07 Oskaloosa 30.81  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 LARSON, Abel 07 Oskaloosa 31.28  (NW) 1(1)

9 COOLING, Brock 07 Williamsburg 31.71  (NW) 1(2)

10 BOYER, Grant 07 Grinnell 33.55  (NW) 1(3)

11 TERPSTRA, Zach 07 Oskaloosa 34.37  (NW) 1(4)

12 ANDERSON, Dylan 07 Grinnell 36.93  (NW) 1(5)

13 MURPHY, Traecen 07 Grinnell 39.02  (NW) 1(6)

#19 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grinnell (A) 2:00.97 10

1) CUMMINGS, Brody 07 2) HOLDEN, Carver 07

3) NACHAZEL, Oliver 07 4) MCKINNEY, Trevion 07

2 Oskaloosa (A) 2:01.94 8

1) PILCHER, Andrew 07 2) WALKER, Keaton 07

3) HARPER, Talon 07 4) WALKER, Gyden 07

3 Williamsburg (A) 2:08.03 6

1) RIEDER, Brock 07 2) PROVIN, Kanon 07

3) TORNHOLM, Lee 07 4) JEPSON, Ledger 07

4 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:17.61 4

1) DAVIDSON, Charles 07 2) BAUMHOVER, Jacob 07

3) ORTMAN, Preston 07 4) MCCLUNG, Jonathan 07

5 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:41.80

1) WEATHERFORD, Silas 07 2) DELARM, Logan 07

3) LOWER, Cohen 07 4) LOUIS, Chase 07

#21 Boys 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CALKINS, Ryker 07 Williamsburg 33.61 10

2 DESMET, Ryan 07 Williamsburg 35.54 8

3 MUMBULO, Liam 07 Grinnell 37.43 6

#21 Boys 200m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

4 FROST, Huxton 07 Oskaloosa 37.77 4

5 PIRKL, Kenton 07 Grinnell 47.84 2

#23 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TIEDT, Elam 07 Williamsburg 2:37.78 10

2 GREAZEL, Sammy 07 Heritage Chri 2:45.77 8

3 MARSH, Charlie 07 Grinnell 2:47.27 6

4 ARWINE, Lincoln 07 Williamsburg 2:47.86 4

5 CLUBB, Teagan 07 Williamsburg 2:48.32

6 CAVES, Kipton 07 Oskaloosa 2:50.32 2

7 WILKEN, Rhett 07 Oskaloosa 2:57.87 1

8 KINNICK, Hunter 07 Grinnell 3:19.68

#25 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 South Tama (A) 55.91 2(1) 10

1) RUCKER, MAXSON 07 2) STECHCON, BENTLEY 07

3) ZMOLEK, PRESTON 07 4) LASLEY, VICENTE 07

2 Heritage Christi (A) 57.02 1(1) 8

1) LIU, Noah 07 2) GEHRKE, Elijah 07

3) VANDERHORST, Evan 07 4) BARCLIFT, John 07

3 Williamsburg (A) 59.75 2(2) 6

1) COOLING, Brock 07 2) PROVIN, Kanon 07

3) CALKINS, Ryker 07 4) JEPSON, Ledger 07

4 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 1:02.96 1(2) 4

1) BALLARD, Rohan 07 2) MCCLUNG, Jonathan 07

3) KEY, Ryder 07 4) LOUIS, Chase 07

5 Oskaloosa (A) 1:03.61 2(3) 2

1) WALKER, Gyden 07 2) VERMEER, Carter 07

3) SICKLES, Caine 07 4) STONER, Jace 07

6 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:07.14 1(3)

1) HOUWEN, Reis 07 2) DAVIDSON, Charles 07

3) LOWER, Cohen 07 4) ORTMAN, Preston 07

7 Grinnell (B) 1:07.61 2(4) 1

1) KARJALAHTI, Erik 07 2) TSOLUKA, Samuel 07

3) HARMS, Karver 07 4) CROSS, Jaxon 07

8 Oskaloosa (B) 1:09.03 2(5)

1) LAHNER, Jackson 07 2) GIBSON, Jaiden 07

3) FROST, Huxton 07 4) WROBLEWSKI, Liam 07

9 Williamsburg (B) 1:14.75 2(6)

1) RIEDER, Brock 07 2) WILKEY, Wyatt 07

3) GREENE, Braxten 07 4) DURR, Lincoln 07
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#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grinnell (A) 4:44.24 10

1) HOLDEN, Carver 07 2) VAN ZANTE, Luke 07

3) JOHNSTON, JD 07 4) MCKINNEY, Trevion 07

2 Oskaloosa (A) 5:20.89 8

1) LARSON, Abel 07 2) VERMEER, Carter 07

3) TRAINER, Karsen 07 4) TERPSTRA, Zach 07

7th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell GRI 113

2 Williamsburg WMBG 100

3 Heritage Christi HC 86

4 Oskaloosa OSKA 85

5 South Tama STAM 66

6 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 58

8th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell GRI 128

2 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 120

3 South Tama STAM 102

4 Williamsburg WMBG 83

5 Oskaloosa OSKA 70
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